
BID TABULATION 

Date Printed:  3/28/2018 2:39:55 PM  
11300.00.03.08.05 BD_PBC_PXM_CPDGroupB_C1595_BidTabulation_20180327_Final  Page 1 of 2 
 

 
PROJECT NAME: Chicago Park District Group B 
ADDRESS: Various 
CONTRACT NO.: C1595 
PROJECT NO.: 11300 
PROJECT TYPE: Rehabilitation 
 

ADVERTISEMENT DATE: 2/16/2018 
NO. OF ADDENDUMS: 2 
ADDENDUM DATES: 3/19/2018; 3/22/2018             
BID DUE DATE: 3/27/2018             
BID OPENING TIME: 11:00 AM 

ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDER 
FIRM NAME DOCUMENT COMPLIANCE/NOTES* 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC 
Roland Schneider, Authorized Agent 
5515 North East River Road 
Chicago, Illinois 60656 
77.444.3474 

 Bid Bond  
 Addendum Acknowledgement  
 Affidavit of Non-Collusion 
 Submission of Evidence of Continuing Prequalification 

HARRISON PARK 

 TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE 

Harrison Park – Total Base Only $2,248,000.00 $2,129,980.00 

Harrison Park – Total Base + Alternate 1 $2,354,000.00 $2,230,415.00 

ARCHER PARK 
 TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE 

Archer Park – Total Base Only $746,000.00 $706,835.00 

ROBICHAUX PARK 

 TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE 

Robichaux Park – Total Base Only $677,000.00 $641,457.50* 

Robichaux Park – Total Base + Alternate 1 $857,000.00 $812,007.50* 

MCKINLEY PARK 

 TOTAL BASE BID AWARD CRITERIA FIGURE 

McKinley Park – Total Base Only $676,000.00 $640,510.00 

GRAND TOTAL 
 TOTAL BASE WORK ONLY TOTAL BASE WORK + 

ALTERNATES 

Grand Total Base Bid – ALL PARKS $4,347,000.00 $4,633,000.00 

Grand Total Award Criteria Figure – ALL PARKS $4,118,783.00 $4,389,768.00 



Bid Tabulation – Chicago Park District Group B  
March 27, 2018 

Date Printed:  3/28/2018 2:39:55 PM  
11300.00.03.08.05 BD_PBC_PXM_CPDGroupB_C1595_BidTabulation_20180327_Final  Page 2 of 2 
 

 
 
 

NO BID - ELIGIBLE PREQUALIFIED BIDDER 

K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. 
Reed Construction 
Scale Construction 

Tyler Lane Construction, Inc. 
This Bid Tabulation is intended to reflect the APPARENT Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder. All bids shall be reviewed for adherence with PBC Procurement and Bidding 

Requirements 
 

*ADDITIONAL NOTES 
 
 
Bidder:   F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLC. 

Robichaux Park 
*Math errors discovered.  
BASE WORK ONLY - Figure for the Total Award Criteria Figure read at Bid Opening was $641,458.00.  The corrected Actual Total Award 
Criteria Figure is $641,457.50, as noted in column above. 

BASE WORK + ALTERNATE 1 - Figure for the Total Award Criteria Figure read at Bid Opening was $812,008.00.  The corrected Actual 
Total Award Criteria Figure is $812,007.50, as noted in column above. 

 


